SSEEVVEERREE XXVV CCOOMMBBOO UUNNIITT
Application The Severe XV Combo Unit is designed and engineered with style in mind and sets new standards
for emergency lighting in today’s toughest environments. Whether it is a large warehouse, heavy-duty plant or food processing
installation, the Severe XV Combo unit is the solution for all your industrial emergency lighting. Its tamper-proof revolutionary
compact design (Patent pending) makes it also suitable for commercial applications as well as for schools or public facilities. This Combo
unit includes, in a slim one-piece enclosure, a battery unit, an exit sign and two emergency light heads.  The Exit sign is available in single
or double-face configurations. High-efficiency LED’s evenly illuminates the exit signage.  The innovative, fully adjustable emergency heads
is an industry first and offers the option of standard MR16 halogen lamps or MR16 white LED lamps.  The unit great versatility allows for

subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this flyer may vary from actual product.
Ordering Information Example: WWXV12E1RD4X2M6CW4
Housing/Face Color
Blank= black/black
BW= black/white
BA= black/aluminum
WW= white/white
WB= white/black
WA= white/aluminum
GA= gray/aluminum
GW= gray/white
GB= gray/black
Series
XV
Capacity
12E= 6V-12W
24E= 12V-24W
Faces
1= single face
2= double face
Letter Color
R= red letters
G= green letters
Diagnostics
D= improved diagnostics
non-audible(standard)
DA= improved
diagnostics - audible
2008© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved.